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THE FOLLOWING RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO CONTACT THE FOLLOWING TEACHERS REGARDING THEIR INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR THE ODD SEMESTER (AUG-DEC2020)

DISHA SETHI 2K18/RB/145 9953326012sethidisha05@gmail.com Shilpa Garg-Rural Marketing Shilpa9711@yahoo.com

Aakansha Nirala-Project anku1209@gmail.com

Shilpa Garg-Corporate law Shilpa9711@yahoo.com

Suneel Kumar-Legal Aspects of Marketing suneel.k8@gmail.com

Suneel Kumar-Financial Accounting suneel.k8@gmail.com

MONIKA 2K18/HR/140 96547073122399monika@gmail.com Deepa  Garg -Corporate Laws deepakakria7@gmail.com

Priyanka Saroha-Labour Welfare And Legislative Framework priyanka.saroha4@gmail.com

Amogh Talan (Dr.)-Management OF Human Resources-1 amoghtalan@gmail.com

Nikita Sharma (Dr.) -Internship project /Project ag.nikita22@gmail.com

AYUSHI GOYAL2K18/MMI/90 9953091016ayushigoyal.aol@gmail.com Mamta Thaglea-Insurance Marketing mamtathagela@gmail.com

Mangal Chhering-General Insurance-2 mangal.chhering@gmail.com

Raj Bahadhur-Financial Accounting 02rajbahadur@gmail.com

Narender-Project naren88yadav@gmail.com

Barkha Jamwal-Corporate Laws barkhajamwal1993@gmail.com

VISHAL 2K18/MM/85 9718591111Vishalghudaiya1000@gmail.com Ajay Kumar (Dr)-Inventory Sustem and Control Techniques drkumarajay147@gmail.com

Nupur Bhati-Productivity Management nupur9041@gmail.com

Ruchi Sharma- Project, 7ruchisharma@gmail.com

Shilpa Garg-Corporate Laws Shilpa9711@yahoo.com

Govind Krishna 2K19/SME/82 8368667295Choudharygovind38@gmail.com Vibha Lamba-Computer Concepts and Software Packages lamba.vibha1@gmail.com

Ravella Abhinav 2K19/SME/83 7093655285ravellaabhinav@gmail.com Anju Dagar-Institutional Support to MSME'S anjudagar2007@gmail.com
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